Cosemitech  CH441/CH442/CH443/CH444
Automotive Product Group
This is advanced information on a new product now
in development or undergoing evaluation. Details are
subject to change without notice and Cosemitech
assumes no obligation for future manufacture of this
product. Contact Cosemitech for the latest status.
Preliminary Datasheet 1.4

packing (1000 units per bag)
CH442ER C442 Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-89-3L package, tape and
reel packing (1000 units per reel)
CH443SR C443 Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-23-3L package, tape and
reel packing (3000 units per reel)
CH443TB C443 Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, flat, TO-92S package, bulk
packing (1000 units per bag)
CH443ER C443 Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-89-3L package, tape and
reel packing (1000 units per reel)
CH444SR C444 Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-23-3L package, tape and
reel packing (3000 units per reel)
CH444TB C444 Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, flat, TO-92S package, bulk
packing (1000 units per bag)
CH444ER C444 Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-89-3L package, tape and
reel packing (1000 units per reel)
CH441NSR 441N Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-23-3L package, tape and
reel packing (3000 units per reel)
CH441NTB 441N Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, flat, TO-92S package, bulk
packing (1000 units per bag)
CH441NER 441N Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-89-3L package, tape and
reel packing (1000 units per reel)
CH442NSR 442N Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-23-3L package, tape and
reel packing (3000 units per reel)
CH442NTB 442N Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, flat, TO-92S package, bulk
packing (1000 units per bag)
CH442NER 442N Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-89-3L package, tape and
reel packing (1000 units per reel)
CH443NSR 443N Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-23-3L package, tape and
reel packing (3000 units per reel)
CH443NTB 443N Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, flat, TO-92S package, bulk
packing (1000 units per bag)
CH443NER 443N Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-89-3L package, tape and
reel packing (1000 units per reel)
CH444NSR 444N Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-23-3L package, tape and
reel packing (3000 units per reel)
CH444NTB 444N Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, flat, TO-92S package, bulk
packing (1000 units per bag)
CH444NER 444N Bipolar latching, Hall-effect digital sensor IC, SOT-89-3L package, tape and
reel packing (1000 units per reel)
Cosemitech CH441/CH442/CH443/CH444
Automotive Product Group
. This is advanced information on a new product now